Last name First name Sex Membership

Allan Jamie
Anderson Jason
Bakhsh Mohammad H
Barnes Jack
Bennett Saul

Bohm Richard D
Braiden  Joshua
Brett Lewis
Forrest Brian ]
Hutchinson Joel

Lee Anthony M
Leese Richard
Marunda Marlon

McCarthy David

Norris
Peach
Press
Preza

Rudkins

Michael ]
Jeremy F
Steven
Ermi
Thomas

Rushworth Ray

Sherman
Whatson

Wilson
Yeung
Young

David
Blake
Oliver
Robin
Anthony

ESEEEERIEEZIRZIREZIRZIREEZIRZIREZIREIREREREREREREREE

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Rating

Code
369599C
209389D
347453H
368703L
369600F
157123A
353774C
364898K
110760E
331360]
231229D
347407A
364896F
319552B
116293H
116852G
244359E
356214B
351071C
319548L
342867K
358477L
372491]
266369H
369598A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2BUR 1250L 0000
2BUR 1600L 0000
2BUR 1655K 1713K
2BUR 1475L 0000
2ECC 1110L 0000
2GLV 1299K 1186A
2BUR 1100L 0987P
2BUR 1280L 0000
2BUR 1415K 1305P
2BUR 1896K 1755K
2BUR 1809K 0000
2BUR 1711K 1588P
2BUR 1400L 0613P
2BUR 1293K 0000
2BUR 1715K 1706P
2BUR 1462K 0000
2BUR 1425K 0000
2BUR 1150L 0000
2BUR 1177L 0000
2BUR 1484K 0000
2BUR 1358K 1068K
2BUR 1100L 0899P
2BUR 1350L 0000
2BUR 1825K 0000
2BUR 1280L 0000

Standard
Rating

1490P
0000

1664K
1619P
1267P
1299K
1276P
1287P
1419K
1901A
1827K
1677K
1522P
1296K
1694K
1475K
1435K
1197P
1177K
1484K
1411K
0989P
0000

1828K
1397P



